Local

UD Melilla

CD Las Rozas SAD

SD Leioa

Villarrubia CF

UE Llagostera-Costa Brava SAD
CF Platges de Calvia

Calvo Sotelo Puertollano CF "A"

SD Balmaseda FC

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

Copa Real Federacion Espafiola de Futbol

Octavos de final - Octavos de final

Temporada 2020/2021
Horarios

12 Jornada
Visitante
Unionistas de Salamanca CF

SD Tenisca

UP Langreo

UCAM Universidad Catélica de Murcia
CF

Gimnastic de Tarragona SAD
Mar Menor CF
UD Ciudad de Torredonjimeno

CD Tropez6n

22/10/2020

Estadio

Estadio Municipal Alvarez Claro
Polideportivo Municipal Navalcarbon
Estadio Sarriena 4 Hn

Nuevo Campo Municipal

Camp Municipal De Llagostera
Polideportivo Mpal. Magaluf

Campo De Futbol Ciudad De Puertollano

La Baluga

Fecha

21/10/2020

22/10/2020

22/10/2020

21/10/2020

22/10/2020

22/10/2020

21/10/2020

21/10/2020

Hora

20:00

12:00

19:00

18:00

20:00

19:30

20:00

20:00

1/1



